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BracketMale Blue Master Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~70.0kg 5 mins 5 1

B53

B59

B60

B68

B67

Kota Matsuura
TEAM LEGNUM

Koichi Murata
PARAESTRA IZUMI

Hideki Kobayashi
KAIJIUOUKOKU

Akihiko Saito
SEISHINKAN

Nishida Atsushi
TEAM LEGNUM


